oIsc GOLF
@ METRIX

Sahanmaki 2021 avajaiskisa - 2. Kierros

I

Aleksi Nieminen
Antton Kumpula
Juho Sakkinen
Jesse Juhani Lehtinen
Matti Salonen
Albin Hamalainen
Atte QOjala

Riku Vakkala

Lauri Dahl

Marko Vesamaki
Kasperi Turunen
Aku Franssila
Lauri Vuorinen
Jesse-Matias Savolainen
Lauri Heikkila
Mino Lahtonen
Topias Mikkonen
Toni Karhu

Jere Rosenqvist
Arttu Uurtamo
Santeri Seppala
Arttu Timola

Roni Patterson
Luukas Myllarinen
Leevi Koskenniemi
Kim Kiminki

Mika Laaksonen
Eetu Hartikainen
Ville Timonen
Veeti Henriksson

Kalevi Louhivuori

Sahanmaki 2021 avajaiskisa - 2. Kierros * 08.05.2024 11:42 (1)
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METRIX
Topi Salo
Pertti Altti
Lauri Impi6

Turkka Maisala
Sasu Rékman
Tommi Virkki
Aaro Huttunen
Oskar Klemetti
Juha Lehto
Janne Oivanen
Tuukka Piironen
Eero Dahl
Jere Eronen
Johannes Jalasti
Vilho Helenius
Tino Kiltti
Valtteri Vuorenoja
et
Jussi Hamalainen
Niko Hurtig
Jimi Pettersson
Jani Peltola
Riku Ramo
Sakke Kaisanlahti
Esa Riihelainen
Oskar Kurri
Teemu Brusila
Mikko Makinen
Petteri Suomi
Juha Auvinen
Anssi Rajala
Ossi Kuusiniemi
Otso Parkkari
Mikko Sassi
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METRIX
Silver Kisla
Ville Aalto

Jarno Rantila
Olli Nurmes
Mika Kollanus
Teemu Prusila
Atte Laitinen
Juho Palosaari
Juho Jarvinen
Kimmo Forsstrom
Oskar Eklund
Harri Paunisalo
Jani Hanninen
Sami Huusko
Juha Oranen
Aleksi Suonranta
Olli Grénroos
Toni Virtanen
Elias Hyytiainen
Sami Rissanen
Lassi Hiiri
Sami Nylund
Teemu Ferm
Antti Kalmari
Markus Raikamaa
Robert Koskinen
Juhani Palmu
L Noviee
Veli Ahola
Roni Siikavirta
Janne E Mikkonen
Miikka Tulla
Juho Nurminen

Akseli Kilpinen
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Aapo Vaananen
Keijo Koskelainen
Sami Matti Blom
Kimmo Koskelainen
Mikko Kotonen
Juha Piittinen
Matias Mantysaari
Aleksi Hauhia
Kim Ranta
Jouni Yli-Paunu
Olli Hujanen
Jouni Haavisto
Jani Nieminen
Mikko Malinen
Markus Lahti
Toni Faltberg
Saku Sormunen
Mikael Vikstrom
Samuel Koskelainen
Tom Wilenius
Aidan Taus
Topias Rouhiainen
Reijo Nuutinen
Eetu Reinikainen
ameteurmeserao
Seppo Ronni
Mikko Huuhka
Tapani Lehto
Ari Lehtonen
Jouni Matero
Marko Mutikainen
Markus Petaja
Jussi Olin

IImari Tapio
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Petri Oranen
Henri Stenroos
Jani Korsoff
Timo Meriranta
Miikka Saturi
Jani Lamminaho
| AmatewrMasterso+
Esa Paajolahti
Sami Franssila
Marko Lehtinen
Aki Tolvanen
Kari Ronni
Teemu Hovi
Jouko Rosenqvist
Timo Savirinne
Mitri Hokkanen
Hannu Rajala
Mika Rantala
Vesku Tirkkonen
Harri Kivimaki
Kimmo A Rouhiainen
Jouko Talja
Jarkko Lindholm
Jyrki Valkonen
Juha Lehtola
Veli-Antti Hakala
Reijo Rdkman
S dvencedwomen
Vilma Kivimaki
Kia Snellman
Marjo Haarala
Riikka Salmén

- Recreational Women

Sari Orjatsalo
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METRIX

Niina Karén

- Amateur Master Women 40+

Susanna Lindqvist
s
Onni Arminen
Eetu Tuominen
Juuso Harainen
Juuso Heikkinen
Juho Pylkkanen
Oskari Viitanen
Jaakko Helminen
Nooa Rantala
Jimi Kujanpaa
Joonatan Inkinen
Markus Raunio
Julius Vesterinen
Eelis Laulumaa
Tuomas Nykanen
| wnors
Samuel Saarelainen
Juho helminen
Antti Juntunen
Verneri Kivisaari
Riku Happonen
Lauri Saarinen
Akseli Nevantausta
Miio Korhonen
Nooa Kuosmanen
Kasper Backman
Joonas Rajala
Matias Vuorikoski
Eemil Willstrém
Joel7 Jokinen

Miska Jahkonen

Sahanmaki 2021 avajaiskisa - 2. Kierros * 08.05.2024 11:42 (6)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1726941
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1726942

(P P
No| || 2]34]5]6|7]89/10]11]12]13]14]15]16]17]18]19]20] +- [sum

64

4 13|3(3|4|3|3|3]3
| advenced | L

4

3/3/3/4|3|3|3|3|3]3

Par

54
56
56
56
57

-10

2 (3|2 |5(3|2|2)]|2

3
4

4
4
3
4
4
4
3
6
3
5
4
5
3
5
4
4
3
5
5
5
5
3
5
3
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4

3
3

232432 2|3]|2
2312|532 2|3]|2

1 Veeti Henriksson

2

Leevi Koskenniemi

2/3/2|3|4|3|3|2|3]|3
2122|5323 |2|2

2 Aku Franssila
2 | Topi Salo

3

3

2/3|3|5(3(2/2|3|3]|3
31312432 2|2|2
2/3/2(4|3/2|3(|2|3

5 | Kim Kiminki

57

-7

4
3

2
2

5 | Aleksi Nieminen

57

5 | Marko Vesamaki

57

22241323 /2|3]|3

2/3|3|5/2|3|3|2|3

5 | Pertti Altti

57

4
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5 | Turkka Maisala

58
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2324|3232 |3]|3

10 | Jesse Juhani Lehtinen
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313125333 |2/|2
3141241223 |3|3

10 | Atte Ojala

3
3
3

3
3
2

10 | Luukas Myllarinen

10 | Aaro Huttunen

10 | Tuukka Piironen

2,2(2|5/4(3|3/2|3]|3

3123|4333 |2|3]|3

10 | Valtteri Vuorenoja

16 | Oskar Klemetti

414,333 /3/3|2|3]|3

16 | Matti Salonen

2,2 (3|4/3|4/4/3|3]|3
3/3|3|5(32(2(2|3
2/3|3|5/2|3|3|3|3
223|412 /3|3|2)2
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16 | Jere Rosenqvist

4
3
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3
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19 | Vilho Helenius

60

19 | Arttu Timola

61

4
3
2

21 | Eetu Hartikainen

61

21 | Jere Eronen

2324|332 |3|3 62
31312532 4|22

23 | Juho Sakkinen
23 | Lauri Heikkila

62

3

62

2/3|3|5(3|4|3(3|3|4 2

5/3|3|4|3|/2/2|2|3]|3

23 | Sasu Rokman

63

26 | Topias Mikkonen

63

2/3|3|3|4|3|3|3|3]3

26 | Lauri Vuorinen

26 | Eero Dahl
26 | Lauri Dahl

63

2/3|3|4|3/2|3|3|3]|3

63

-1

2|3|3|5|3|3/2/|4|4)|3
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3
4
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3
2

3/3/2|5|3|4|2(2|3|4

3/3(3|4/4/2/4/2|3]|3

26 | Johannes Jalasti

63

26 | Mino Lahtonen

63

26 | Kalevi Louhivuori
33 | Riku Vakkala
33 | Toni Karhu

64

64

3/3/3|4|3/4|3|2|3]|3

64

2/3/2|3|3|3|3|2|3]|3

33 | Kasperi Turunen
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No| || 2]34]5]6|7]89/10]11]12]13]14]15]16]17]18]19]20] +- [sum

0 64

5/3|3|/4|3|4|2 |45 3
4
4
4
6
4
4
7
6
6

5
5

3122|4423 |2|3]|3

33 | Albin Hadmalainen

64

212 |3|3|3|3|3|3|4)3
5(3|3|4|3/4/4|3|3]|3

3/4/2|5(2|3|3(|2|3|4

33 | Lauri Impid

65

+1

38 | Jesse-Matias Savolainen

65

+1

38 | Tino Kiltti

65

+1

3143|3323 |2/|4)3

38 | Tommi Virkki

3/3/2|6(3|3|4(3|3]|3 +2 | 66

41 | Arttu Uurtamo

42

67

+3
+3
+4
+5
+5

3 [+11

3/5/2(4|3|3|3|4|4)3

31412434322

Janne Oivanen

67

3

4

42 | Mika Laaksonen

68

3143|524 /4|3|3]|3

3/4(4|5/4(3/2/2|3]|3

44 | Antton Kumpula

69
69
75

45 | Roni Patterson

2
4

4
7

2|3/4|5|2|3|5(3|4/|4

2/3|3|4|3|3|3(|2|3|4

45 | Ville Timonen
47 |Juha Lehto

5

0

0

| Recreational | | | L |

48 | Santeri Seppala

59
61

5/4 33|23 /3|3|2|3)| -5
4
4
6
4
4

3
5

223|522 /4/2|3]|3
2|4 ,2|5|4|2|3(3|4|4

313241222233

1 | Elias Hyytidinen

2
2

Juha Oranen

61

Juhani Palmu

62

212 |3|5(2|3|3|2|3]|3
3123|522 4|3|3]|3

3132|532 4|2|3]|3

4 | Ossi Kuusiniemi

62

4 | Mika Kollanus

4

62

Juho Palosaari

62

5
4

3/4/3|3|3|3|3|3|3]3

4 | Olli Gronroos

63

3

31224322 |3|3
3/5(2(412(3/2/2|3]|3

8 | Sami Huusko

63

8 | Sami Rissanen

63

5
5
4
4
6
6
4
4
6
4
5
6
5
4

2/4,2|5/2|3/2|2|3]|3

8 | Otso Parkkari

8 | Mikko Sassi
8 | Niko Hurtig

63

4

2|3|3|5|2|3|2(3|3|4
313124122 4|3|4)|3

63

64

4

3

2/2/2|5(3|3|3|3|3
3/4/3|5(2|3|3|2|3]|3

13 | Harri Paunisalo

64

13 | Anssi Rajala

65

+1

4

3

3/3/2|5|3|3|3|3/|2
3133|432 4|3|3]|3

15 | Toni Virtanen

65

+1

15 | Teemu Ferm

65

+1

3/3/3|5|3|3(4(3|3]|3

2/3|2|5|4|4|3|2|3

15 | Aleksi Suonranta

65

+1

4

3

15 | Juho Jarvinen

65

+1

2, 4(3/4/3|2/5 2|3]|3

15 | Jussi Hamalainen

65

+1

3123|423 /4|2|3]|3

15 | Silver Kisla
21 | Lassi Hiiri

66

+2

4

3

2/3/2|5|3|3/4|3]|5
2|2 |3|4|3|3|3|2|3]|3

66

+2

21 | Antti Kalmari

66

+2

3143|522 4|3|3]|3

21 | Jani Hanninen
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METRIX
I 1 5153 3 1 2 EC D Y T DY T D R

21 | Oskar Kurri 31324334233

25 | Teemu Prusila 3/3/3|5(3/3|3|2/4|3/|6 14 3 5143 2 | +3 | 67
25 | Jimi Pettersson 3/4,2(4/5/3/3/3/5/3|5/|4/3/3|2,5|4|2|2|2|+3 )| 67
25 | Jarno Rantila 3/3/2/6(3/2/4(3|3|3|5|4|3|4|3|4|3|/3|3|3)|+3]| 67
25 | Mikko Makinen 2/3/3|5(2/3|3/3|/3|3/ 4/6|3/4 2|32 ,4|4,5|+3| 67
25 | Oskar Eklund 314, 2/4(3/4/4/ 23|36 5(3/3|2(4|2|3|3|4| +3| 67
25 | Esa Riiheldinen 2/3/2|5(3|/3/4/2/3|3/ 5|54 /3|3|5/3|3|3|3]| +3]| 67
25 | Atte Laitinen 312/ 3/6(4/3/4/2/3/4 6 5|(3/4|2|3/3|2|2|3|+3| 67
32 | Ville Aalto 3/4/2/6(3|3|3(3(3|2|5|5(3|4/|2|4|3|3|4|3|+4 | 68
32 | Petteri Suomi 3/5 3|4|5/3|3/2/3|3/5/4/|3|2 2|52 4|3 4| +4 | 68
34 | Riku Ramo 314/ 3/7 /3/3/4/2/3/3/6 53|32 |4/3|2|3/3]|+5]| 69
34 | Markus Raikamaa 3/3/3/5(3/3/4/3/3|3 /54|24, 2|6 3|3|4,3|+5 | 69
36 | Robert Koskinen 3/3/2|5(3/6/4/4/5/4 443|324 /3|/2|3/3|+6| 70
36 | Jani Peltola 4 /4/3/5/2/3/4|3/4/3|4/4/2|5 2 5|3/4/3/3|+6 | 70
38 | Sakke Kaisanlahti 3/7 3/6/2/3|3/3|/3|4 5|53 /3|2|4/3|3/|4|3|+8]| 72
38 | Kimmo Forsstrom 3/4/2/6/3/3|3|3/ 4|4 5|42 |3|3/6|3 3|5 3|+8]| 72
38 | Teemu Brusila 3/14/2/7,4|3|3|3|3|/4/|4|4/|3|2|3/7|3|/3|/4|3)|+8/| 72
41 | Juha Auvinen 3/4/4|5(3/2/5(2(4|4|5|4|4|4|2|5|2|4|4|3|+9]| 73
42 | Olli Nurmes 3/3/3/7(3|3|3|3|3|3|6/|4|3|4|4 3 |4/3|4,6 +11| 75

Sami Nylund 414,46 34/ 5/3|2)|4 6 +20
lllllllllllllllllllll--

1 | Markus Lahti 4133|433 /3|2/3

2 Kim Ranta 313 412(3/3/3(3|/3|5(4|2|3/3/4|3,4,4|2| -1 63
3  Aapo Vaananen 3/4/3/5/2|3/3|2|(3|3|5|4|2|3|3|/4/3|/3/3|3|0 64
3 Juha Piittinen 3/3/2/6(3/3/3|/3|/3|/3 /4|42 /3|3|4/2/3|4 /3]0 64
3 | Olli Hujanen 2|4 4/6/4/3/3/2/3/3/5/3|3|3|3|3/3[/2|2 3]0 64
6 | Roni Siikavirta 2/3/2|3/4/5/3|3|3|3|4|4/|2|4|3/7|2|2|3|3)|+1]| 65
7 | Mikael Vikstrém 414(3/4|3(3/3/2/3|5|4|4|3|3/3|4|3,2|3|3|+2)| 66
7 | Samuel Koskelainen 4 4/3/3/3|2/4/2(2/ 4 53|23 |3|4/5/|3|4|3|+2]| 66
7 | Matias Mantysaari 3/4(3/4/2/3|3/2 6|3 5|42 4|2 |4|3|3|3|3|+2]| 66
7 | Veli Ahola 2|4 /3|5(4/2|3/2/3|4 54|42 2|5/3|3|3/3]|+2]| 66
11 | Eetu Reinikainen 3/3/2|5(3|3|3|3|3|/4|5|4/|2 4|4 /4|3|3|3|3)|+3]| 67
12 | Miikka Tulla 3/3/3/7 /3|/2/4/2/4/3 /54|23 ,4|5/4,2|3/3|+5]| 69
12 | Jani Nieminen 2/3/5(4(3/3/4/2/3|3/5|5|4/4,2|6 3|23 3| +5]| 69
14 | Jouni Haavisto 3/4,2/5(3/3/4/3/3/4 4|5|3|3|3|4/3|3[5 3]|+6| 70
15 | Mikko Malinen 4122/4|3|4/4/3/3/4|6 52|42 |5|25|4|3|+7 |71
15 | Topias Rouhiainen 3/4/3/4/3/3/4/3/3|/3|5|5/3|/3|2,4|4|3|5/|4|+7 /|71
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METRIX
I 1 51513 1 EC D 1 T DY T D R
Aidan Taus 3/4/3|5/3/3|4|3|5
17 | Janne E Mikkonen 3/4/3|5/|3 3/3/3/ 4,6 5|24 4 4 | 4| 3| +8 | 72
17 | Juho Nurminen 2/ 3/3|/6 3/3/4/3/3/5|5|5/3|/2,4/4|4|3|3|4)|+8)| 72
20 | Akseli Kilpinen 3/3/2|5(3|3|3(3(3|4/|6 /(4|4 |3 |37 (3|3 |4,4|+9]| 73
20 | Kimmo Koskelainen 2, 3/2|6 4/ 3/4/ 34,47 5|3 |43 /4,2,3|3|4|+4+9) 73
20 | Reijo Nuutinen 2|5 3/5(2/3|3(3|/3|3/5|5|3|/4,2|8 3|44 ,3|+9]| 73
23 | Mikko Kotonen 3/3/3|5(3|4|/4(3|4|4|6|4|4|3|3|5/|4|4|3|2|+10| 74
24 | Toni Faltberg 3/4,2/5(3/3/5/ 3|36 5/5(3/3|2|5/4|3|5|3]|+11| 75
25 | Aleksi Hauhia 2/3/3|5(3/4/5(3(3|4[7|5/6|3|2|5|3|4|4)|4 |+14| 78
26 | Saku Sormunen 2/3|3|/6 34|43 54 7 6|4,4|3 /6|43 +16 | 74
26 | Sami Matti Blom 3/3/4/5(2/ 643447 4|3|4/3|6 43|44 |+16| 80
28 | Keijo Koskelainen 4 4|37 4,4/4|3/3/4/7 5|3|42 7  3|3|4)|3/|+17| 81
29 | Jouni Yli-Paunu 4 4/3/5'5 445,448 |4|3|/4,4/4|3|/3|4)|3/|+18| 82
Tom Wilenius 4 4|36 3(3|/4/2|3
lllllllllllllllllllll--
1 Timo Meriranta 233|414 /2|3|2)2
2 | Seppo Ronni 3/(3|3(4|4/2,2/2/3|/2 6|43 |2|2,4,2|3|3 2|5 59
3 | Henri Stenroos 3/3/4/6(3/2|3(/3/2|2 33|22 2|5/ 5|32 2| -4 60
3 Markus Petdja 312/ 2(4(2/2|3|/3|/3|3/4|5|3|3/2|4/3|3|3/3]| -4 60
5 |Jouni Matero 312/ 3|/5(3/3|3/3|/3|3, 6 4|22 |2|3/3|3|3|3]|-2] 62
5 | Ari Lehtonen 3/3/2(4(2/3|3/3|/3|3/ 5|42 /3|3|4/4|3|3|2]|-2] 62
7 | Jani Korsoff 3/3/2(4|/4/4|3(2(4|3|5|3|4|3|2|4|2|2|3|3]| -1 63
8 | Jani Lamminaho 3/3/2/5(3|/3/5/2/3|3/5|4|3|3/2|3/3|3[3/3]0 64
8 | Petri Oranen 233|412 4|22 4|3 |4|4|3|4|3 /4|4, 2|3 /4|0 64
10 | Marko Mutikainen 3/3/2|5/4/2/4,2/3/3|4|5,3|4,2 3 |3|3|3|4|+1 | 65
10 | Tapani Lehto 2/3(2(4/3/4|/4/3/5(3|5(|5|3(4|2 4|2 |2|23|+1]| 65
12 | limari Tapio 3/12/2(4|4|3|3|2(3|4|6|4|2|4|2|5|3|3|3|4|+2| 66
13 | Jussi Olin 2/3/3|5(4/3/4/2/3|4 54|34 |3|3/3|3|4 4| +5| 69
14 | Mikko Huuhka 4/4/3/5/5/4/2(3/4/3|5/4|2|3/3|5(3/3|3|2)|+6 /| 70
Miikka Saturi 34,254,125 3|2
lllllllllllllllllllll--
1 |Juha Lehtola 2(3|2(4|4|3/4|3|3
2 Timo Savirinne 3 5|3 3 23|43 |3|3|2 /4|43 3|0 64
2 | Kari Ronni 3/3/2|5(2/2/4/2/3|3/6 4|23 |3|5/3[/2|4, 3]0 64
2 | Jouko Talja 3/2/3/4(3/2|3|2/3|3/6 4|23 |2|5/ 433/ 4|0 64
5 | Aki Tolvanen 2/3/2|4(2/4/5 243, 5/4|3/3|2|5/42|3|3]|+1| 65
6 | Kimmo A Rouhiainen 3/3(3|4|/3|/4|4/2 3|4 /4|52 (3|2 |4|3 /4|3 |3|+2]| 66
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METRIX
I 1 515 3 2 EC ) 1 T DY T D R

6 | Reijo Rokman 2334|3433 |3|4

8 | Jyrki Valkonen 3|12 6|3 4123/ 3|44 /3|3|3 |4 3 5 +3 | 67
9 |Jarkko Lindholm 2/ 3/3|5/ 2 4/3/4/4,3|6|4|2|2 3|54 ,3|3|3|+4 | 68
10 | Teemu Hovi 3/3/3|5(3|3/5(3(3|3|4|4|2|3|2|5|3|4|5|3|+5]| 69
11 | Vesku Tirkkonen 3/3/3/5(4/3/5/ 23|36 4|23/ 2|6 3|/3[4,3|+6| 70
11 | Esa Paajolahti 4/3/3/6/2(3/3(3/4/4|5/5|2|3/2/6|3/3|3|3|+6 /| 70
11 | Veli-Antti Hakala 3/3/4/5(4/3/2/2/3|3/5/4|3|3|2|5/3/4|5 4|+6 | 70
11 | Harri Kivimaki 3/3/3/4(3/2|3|/2/4|4 5|5|4|3|3|5/3/4|3/4|+6 | 70
15 | Sami Franssila 3/4(3|/5/3/3|3|3/ 4|4/ 5|5|3(4|2 4|3 |3|4,3|+7 |71
15 | Jouko Rosengvist 2/ 3/3}7 2/3|3/3/4,4|5|5 /4,3 |/3|4|3|3|4/|3|+7)| 71
15 | Mitri Hokkanen 4/3/2/5/3(3/4(3/3|/3|5/5|2|3/3|5/|4/3|4|4|+7 /|71
18 | Marko Lehtinen 4/3(3/5/3(3/3|3/4/4|5/6|3|3 /3|43 ,4|4|3|4+49)| 73
19 | Mika Rantala 3/3/3|5/4/4/5/2|5/4/|6|4|4|2|3|4|3|4|3|3|+10| 74

Hannu Rajala 44 4|5 5 33|35 4 5  +18

l Advanced Women Illlllllllllllllllll--

1 | Vilma Kivimaki 2/3(3[6/3/3|3|3/4|3|5

2 | Kia Snellman 3/3/2/6(4/3/4/3/3/4 54|34 ,2/|4/3|3|3,3|+5]| 69

3  Riikka Salmén 3/3/3/4(3/4/3/3|/3|3 /5|62 |3 ,4/|4,4,4|3,3|+6| 70

4 | Marjo Haarala 3(4/2(5|5(3/3|4 4|3 |5 2 | +11
lllllllllllllllllllll--

1 Sari Orjatsalo 3/3/4/6 /334|334 3 |+12| 76

2 | Niina Karén 3/4(3/6,4 /3|54 4|4 4 | +14
==

Women 40+
1 Susanna Lindqvist 3/3|(3}7(3|5 4|43 4 | +17
Junior=18_____|

NN AR NN R

2  Jimi Kujanpaa 313 53 3/2/3/3 /44 3123, 3/3|3/3]| -5 59

2 Eetu Tuominen 2, 4/2/4/3/2|2 /4, 2|3 /4|43 (3|2 /4|3 /3|3|2|-5])59

2 | Juuso Heikkinen 2/3/3|3(3|3/2(3|4|3|4|3|3|3|2|4|3|3|2|3]|-5]259

5 | Nooa Rantala 3/3/2|5(4/2/3/4/3/3 4/3|3/3|2(4/3|3|22|-3]61

6 |Juho Pylkkénen 3/3/2(4(3|/3|/5/2/3|2 4/4|2/3|2|4/3|4|3|3]|-2] 62

6 |Juuso Harainen 3/3/2|(5/2|2/ 42,326 42|31 5|3 |4|3|3)| -2 62

6 |Julius Vesterinen 3/3/3(3/3/3|3/3/3/5/4|4,2 5 2 3|3|3|2|2) -2 62

6 | Markus Raunio 2/3/2|4(4/3/2/3/4|3, 4/4|3/3|2|4/4|3|2|3]|-2] 62

10 | Oskari Viitanen 4 4/3/4/5/ 342|123 |4/4|2|2 2|52 |3|3|3|0 64

11 | Eelis Laulumaa 2, 4/3|/3/3/4|3|/3/ 2|3 /4|44 |4|2 4|5 2|3 |3|+1]| 65
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METRIX
I 1 5153 3 2 EC D 1 T DY T D
Joonatan Inkinen 41524 5|34 4
12 | Tuomas Nykanen 3/3/3/4(3/4/3/3/3|3/7 4|2,3/2|5/3|3|3/ 5| +5]| 69
14 | Jaakko Helminen 3/3|/3[6 3/4(3|5 4 4 | +11
lllllllllllllllllllll--

1 | Verneri Kivisaari 2 . 4,3/4/2/2 3|42 4

2 | Miio Korhonen 313 4 3/!3(/3/3/4|4|3/|3|3/|4 2 2| -3 |61
3  Eemil Willstrém 3/3/2(4|3/4/4|3|4|3|4|4|3|3|2|4|2|2 3|2 -2/ 62
4 | Matias Vuorikoski 3/3/3/4(2/3|3/3|/3|3 /3 /4|43 ,2|4/3|3|3,4| -1 63
5 |Joonas Rajala 1 3|3/ 5/3|2(2/2|3|3 /4,33 |3|3|5|4|4 4 4,0 64
5 | Kasper Backman 4/3/2/5/3(3|3|3/3|/3|4|3,2/|4,2 /3|4, 3|43 0 64
7 | Samuel Saarelainen 2/3(3|6/ 24|42 3|4 /5|4|3(4|2|4|4,4|3|3|+5]| 69
8 | Lauri Saarinen 31424234244 |5|4|2|4|3|5/|3|4|44|+6 | 70
9 | Antti Juntunen 4,2 3/4/3/3/3/3/ 4 3|5/5/ 5|43 /4|3 |3|4/|5]|+9 | 73
10 | Juho helminen 3/4/3/6 4/ 3|/3/2/3/4|5|4|5 5 2 ,4,24|5|3]|+10 74
10 | Nooa Kuosmanen 2/3/3|5(4/5/4/3/3/4 5|5|4/3/2|5/3|3|53|+10| 74
10 | Joel7 Jokinen 2/3/3/6(3|3|3(3|5/4|5|4|3|5/|4|4|3|4|4)|3|+10| 74
13 | Miska Jahkonen 3/4/2/6(2/6(3(3(3|4|4|4|3|4|3|5/|4|3 |46 |+12| 76
14 | Akseli Nevantausta 2, 3/3|/5/ 4 4,334, 4/4/9 3|3/3/4,3/4|5 |5 +14| 78
15 | Riku Happonen 4/3/2/7/3/3/5/4/3/3/6 533|210 4,35 3 |+17| 81
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

| 10203 04[5 6 [78]0 [10[11]12 1314 |15 11617 |18 [19 20 [Tor [RRC
Par 3 3 34| 3 3 /3|33 3144 )3]|3 3 4|3 3133 64

Avg 2832|2747 3 | 3 |33/26(3.2|33/48(42(28/3.2(24|44 31| 3 |34|31|66.3

Difficulty 5113 3 |19 7 6 /16| 2 |11 |15 |20|12 | 4 (14| 1 |18 9 8 |17 |10 | 2.3

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%
Birdie -1 66 | 25 | 77 | 15|43 | 50 |24 83|22 |13 11|34 |74 21 |116|32 | 35 | 34 |25 | 38 H 838 |22%
Par 0 102111101 | 66 |107 10193 | 95 |123|118 |65 106| 95 |115| 65 | 82 | 112|121 |88 |105| 1971 |52%
Bogey 1 20 | 50 | 12 | 76| 34 | 33 |58 |12 36 |53 75|39 18|46 | 9 |56 |40 33 |59 | 32 | 791 21%
Double Bogey 2 | 2 4 1 25 7 3 16| 1 9 6 30, 9 | 3 9 11 4 3 17 | 12 | 172 | 5%
Triple Bogey 3 8 4 1 1 8 2 1 7 1 3 36 | 1%
Other >3 1 1 2 1 3 8 | 0%
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